

Assembled DB9 Male Solder D-SUB Connector with Plastic Backshell

Product ID: C9PSM



StarTech.com's Assembled DB9 Male Solder D-SUB Connector offers a cost-effective solution for creating DB9M-terminated cables.

The DB9 Male Solder D-SUB Connector includes a durable, high quality plastic backshell/hood, and is backed by StarTech.com's Lifetime Warranty.

Certifications, Reports and Compatibility

Applications

Features

Connector(c)

Connector(s)

Warranty Lifetime

Connector Type(s) DB-9 (9 pin, D-Sub)

Physical Characteristics

Color Gray

Material Plastic

Weight of Product 0.5 oz [13 g]



| Packaging Information | | |
|--------------------------|------------------------------|---------------------------|
| | Package Length | 4.9 in [12.5 cm] |
| | Package Width | 3.5 in [90 mm] |
| | Package Height | 0.7 in [19 mm] |
| | Shipping (Package) Weight | 0.5 oz [15 g] |
| What's in the | | |
| | Included in Package | DB9 Male Solder Connector |

^{*}Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.